


ORDER HERE & PRINT IN BLUE OR BLACK INK ONLY. ANY ILLEGIBLE/MISSPELLED WORDS ARE NOT OUR RESPONSIBILITY

Payment by check is your express authorization that it may be converted into a one-time Electronic Fund 
Transfer (EFT) from your account. All returned checks or EFTs may be re-presented electronically along 
with a separate EFT or demand draft for the maximum returned check fee allowed by state law. For 
inquiries: 800.460.0124 or www.statecheckfees.com
All images created by Personal Touch Portrait Studios are copyrighted and may be reproduced for 
advertising purposes.
Indiana sales tax of 7% is included in all prices.

P H O T O G R A P H E R  U S E  O N L Y

 
oCASH   oCHECK  

oCC  oNP
IMAGE #

A LA CARTE & GIFTS
Designer Memory Mate  .....................
10x8 Senior Group Photo ...................
10x8 Team Photo ................................
Memory Mate Plaque .........................
Team Plaque ........................................
Senior Group Plaque ...........................

$25.00
$16.00
$16.00
$40.00
$40.00 
$40.00

E
F
G
H
I
J

8x10 Individual ....................................
1-5x7 & 4 Wallets Individuals...........
4 - 3½x5’s Individuals ........................
8 Wallets ...............................................
2 Ticket Magnets .................................
3 Magnets (2 Wallet, 1-3½x5) .............. 
2  Parent’s Pride Buttons ...................
2 Jersey Number Metal Key Chains ..
2 Metal Key Chains .............................
Stainless Steel Tumbler ..................

AA
BB 
CC 
DD 
TM
MG
PB
JK
KC
ST

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00 
$16.00
$16.00 
$16.00
$16.00
$26.00

Football .......
Soccerball ...
Volleyball .....

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00 

M
N
O

Basketball ...
Softball ........
Baseball ......

$75.00
$40.00
$40.00

P
Q
R

Designer Photo Balls & Megaphone

Yard Sign - 24” x 18”  ........................
Yard Sign (Sport ONLY/NO IMAGE) ........
Temporary Tattoos (School Logo) ...........
Car Flag .................................................
Car Flag (Sport ONLY/NO IMAGE) ...........
Capture Life (printable image file) ....
Samsung ? = Phone Model Cover .........
iPhone ? = Phone Model Cover .............
Phone Wallet ? = Phone Model .............

$16.00
$16.00 
$16.00
$16.00
$20.00
$22.00
$20.00
$20.00
$26.00
$16.00

2  Acrylic Key Chains ....................
2 - 3” Purse Mirrors ......................
Dog Tag w/Chain & Silencer .......
2 Designer Bag Tags ....................
Mouse Pad .....................................
Ceramic Coffee Mug ....................
Water Bottle ..................................
Stainless Steel Water Bottle .......
16oz Stainless Travel Mug .........
2 Heavy Duty Luggage Tags .......

$35.00
$35.00
$16.00
$30.00
$30.00
$35.00
$22.00
$22.00
$32.00                                 

ADD ONS & GIFTS

50”x60” Jersey Photo Blanket ........... 
60”x80”  Jersey Photo Blanket ..........
Banner Retouching/Enhancement ...
2’x3’ Vinyl Banner ................................
3’x6’ Vinyl Banner ................................
Beach Towel .........................................
Acrylic Knit Skull Cap ..........................
GameDay Sportswear Shirt ...............

$75.00
$95.00
$10.00
$65.00
$95.00
$50.00
$30.00
$60.00

S
T

RT 
V
W
X
Y
Z

SHIRT SIZES RUN LARGE (adult only)

SM         MED          LG           XL          XXL

CELL PHONE
REQUIRED FOR DIGITAL DELIVERYZIP CODE

PLAYER’S NAME

SPORT PLAYED

TEAM
CIRCLE ONE

VARSITY     JV     C TEAM     FRESHMAN       8TH GRADE  
   7TH GRADE   6TH GRADE   5TH GRADE   4TH GRADE

UNIFORM
NUMBER

PLAYER’S GRADE
CIRCLE ONE

12    11    10    9
8    7    6    5    4

PARENT’S NAME

ADDRESS

CITY

STATE

EMAIL

Billing Address 

ZIP                           EXPIRES         /

              SECURITY CODE (must have) 

$2 Convenience Fee per Order
$5 if Security Code is Missing or Payment 

Declined for Lack of Funds

PAY M E N T  I N F O
Payment Required at Time of Pictures

Cash (No Change Made), Check, Money Order or Credit Card Accepted
Make Checks Payable to:

Personal Touch Portrait Studios

 DO NOT CUT, TEAR OR REMOVE TOP PORTION OF ORDER FORM

GameDay Spirit Special
GDS ............................................................ $80.00

Yard Sign and Car Flag
WITH IMAGE                  SPORT ONLY / NO IMAGE

AK
PM
DT
BT
MP
CM
WB
SS
SM
LT

YD
YS
TT
CF

CFS
CL
S?
iP?

PW?

SCHOOL

 DO NOT CUT, TEAR OR REMOVE TOP PORTION OF ORDER FORM

A $65MVP

8x10 Designer Memory Mate
1 - 8x10 
4 - 5x7’s 
4 - 3½ x 5’s
16 Wallets
2 Wallet Magnets
2 Ticket Magnets
1 3½x5 Magnet

PKG “A” NO MAGNETS AX $60

$50
CREATE

A
PACKAGE

C

8x10 Designer Memory Mate
2 - 5x7’s 
4 - 3½ x 5’s
16 Wallets
2 Wallet Magnets
2 Ticket Magnets
1 3½x5 Magnet

ALL STAR $55

PKG “B” NO MAGNETS $50

B

VARSITY$45

PKG “D” NO MAGNETS $40 

D
8x10 Designer Memory Mate
2 - 3½ x 5’s           
4 Wallets
2 Wallet Magnets
2 Ticket Magnets
1 3½x5 Magnet

Designer Memory Mate
8x10 Individual
1-5x7 & 4 Wallets Individual
4 - 3½x5’s Individual
8 Wallets Individual
2 Ticket Magnets
3 Magnets (2 Wallet, 1 - 3½x5)
10x8 Team Photo 

E
AA
BB 
CC 
DD 
TM
MG

G

MIX & MATCH 4 ITEMS
example - (E,BB,CC,TM) or (AA,BB,BB,MG)

B         1        $55

C       

TOTAL

Create-A-Package

Write in your 

4 Items

 Package/Item QTY TOTAL

E X A M P L E
INDICATE BOYS OR GIRLS TEAM

765-447-1717
info@ptps.com

2832 Kossuth St
Lafayette, IN 47904

2025_HS

BX

DX

MN MegaPhone (19”) ........$75.00

Download & Print or 
Share on Facebook,
Twitter or Instagram

*For Individual Orders 
$70 and Over! Must 

indicate choice on order 
form. Does not include 

items from shaded areas.

first example is default package


